


1 2 3 5 6 9 10 12 13 14 15
4 1,544 14 91 2 196 904 286 4 36 74 2,051; 2,051 3,152: 3,152
5 2,072 1 144 12 117 606 279 0 49 154 3,859; 5,910 3,434:; 6,586
6 1,706 2 109 2 54( 1,020 254 0 32 67 2,818; 8,728 3,246: 9,832
7 949 22 30 1 75 521 83 0 15 76 2,323:11,051| 1,774:11,606
8 1,021 68 43 2 83 108 81 5 24 73 1,863:12,914| 1,508:13,114
9 962 0 89 1 75 652 120 0 25 58 2,295i15,209| 1,982:15,096
10 1,559 0 66 45 309 1,225 250 0 96 74 3,405:18,614| 3,630:18,726
11 1,708 0 55 1 24{ 1,395 252 0 47 66 4,001:22,615| 3,548:22,274
12 431 0 27 2 344 437 65 0 6 17 1,174:23,789| 1,329:23,603
1 867 5 41 3 72 0 26 0 24 35 1,508:25,297| 1,073:24,676
2 3,422 1 346 0 188 734 95 0 95 115 6,299:31,596| 4,996:29,672
3 4,057 8 758 10 121 756 83 0 123 124 6,040:37,636| 6,326:35,998
20,298 121 1,799 81| 1,658 8,358 1,874 9 572 933 37,636 35,998
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385,000 21.39

S45.12.19 50,000 S54.6.30 100,000 S55.1.7:25,000
H17.3.15 25,000 H22.3.10 185,000
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